E5000NG&PG SERIES
PROGRAMMABLE DC ELECTRONIC LOAD
Jan. 2024 Version: A/3.2
KEWELL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Stock Code: 688551
ES France - Département Puissance Energie
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches

127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
E5000NG&PG Series Programmable DC Electronic Load
Kewell Technology Co., Ltd. www.kewelltest.com 03
3 Product Specifications
3.1 Model Description
3.2 Product Portfolio
 Normal
Model Voltage Current Power Height
E5000NG-4K4-0150-0400
150V
400A 4.4kW 4U
E5000NG-6K6-0150-0600 600A 6.6kW 4U
E5000NG-13K2-0150-1200 1200A 13.2kW 7U
E5000NG-19K8-0150-1800 1800A 19.8kW 10U
E5000NG-6K6-0600-0420
600V
420A 6.6kW 4U
E5000NG-13K2-0600-0840 840A 13.2kW 7U
E5000NG-4K4-1200-0160
1200V
160A 4.4kW 4U
E5000NG-6K6-1200-0240 240A 6.6kW 4U
 Pro
Model Voltage Current Power Height
E5000PG-4K4-0150-0400
150V
400A 4.4kW 4U
E5000PG-6K6-0150-0600 600A 6.6kW 4U
E5000PG-13K2-0150-1200 1200A 13.2kW 7U
E5000PG-19K8-0150-1800 1800A 19.8kW 10U
E5000PG-6K6-0600-0420
600V
420A 6.6kW 4U
E5000PG-13K2-0600-0840 840A 13.2kW 7U
E5000PG-4K4-1200-0160
1200V
160A 4.4kW 4U
E5000PG-6K6-1200-0240 240A 6.6kW 4U
ES France - Département Puissance Energie
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22